Application No. 602 0'9 Pe	Permit No. 45145
----------------------------	------------------

ST	ATE OF O	REGON W	ATER RESOURCES	DEPARTMENT rface Water
_	Application	i for Permi	t to Appropriate Su	WATE- 77 20 1900
I,Ji ofPO:Bl	amia Ear. W 202 C	Land D r Dinus	William Deg Cl X. (Nitroe of Applicant) And Street	WATER RESOURCES DEP Cause SALEM, OREGON (City)
State of . O. L.	egon	failing Address) 97435 (Zip Code)	Phone No\$3.6-228	(City) do hereby
			the following described wat tion is EUS CULO	ers of the State of Oregon:
1, 1766			, a tributary of Lange	gyea Riner
2. The p	7		1135 ft South o	and 1025 ft. East
		(If there is more than	(Public Land Surve	
•••••		••••••		
Sec. 1.7	(*	$\frac{2}{2} \int \frac{1}{R} \frac{1}{5} \frac{1}{6} $	being within the Z	V
Township	Range	Section	List ¼ ¼ of Section	of acres to be irrigated
22S.	5 W	17	nw4 mw4	0.5 Acres
	-			
			,	

4. The amount of water which the applicant intends to apply to beneficial use isO.1.Q.1.2.5
cubic feet per second
5. The use to which the water is to be applied is Lrui gation
6. DESCRIPTION OF WORKS
Include dimensions and type of construction of diversion dam and headgate, length and dimensions of supply ditch or pipeline, size and type of pump and motor, type of irrigation system to adequately describe the proposed distribution system.
j hp. electric pump - have not surchased system i
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
If for domestic use state number of families to be supplied
7. Construction work will begin on or before
8. Construction work will be completed on or before Oct 81
9. The water will be completely applied to the proposed use on or before
Application No. 60203 Permit No.

. .

Remarks:	
•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	
	ames E. Davis Signature of Applicant Marilyn J. Dania
	Signature of Applicant
	Marilyn J. Danis
-	
This is to certify that I have examined the	foregoing application, together with the accompanying maps
and data, and return the same for	
and take, and totally me banke for	
In order to retain its priority, this applica	ation must be returned to the Water Resources Director with
corrections on or before	
HIMBITION I III	
WITNESS my hand this day o	of, 19
Water	r Resources Director
	By
•	
This instrument was first received in the off	fice of the Water Resources Director at Salem, Oregon, on the
29 m	of the mater resources Director at Salem, Oregon, on the
day of	
A.M.	19 80 , at \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
•	45145 Permit No.
pplication No	Permit No.

Permit to Appropriate the Public Waters of the State of Oregon

60203

This is to certify that I have examined the foregoing application and do hereby grant the same SUBJECT TO EXISTING RIGHTS INCLUDING THE EXISTING FLOW POLICIES ESTABLISHED BY THE WATER POLICY REVIEW BOARD and the following limitations and conditions:

The rig	ght herein granted is	limited to the amoun	nt of water whic	h can be applie	d to beneficia	l use and
shall not exce	eed0.01	cubic feet p	per second meas	ured at the poi	nt of diversion	from the
stream, or its	equivalent in case of					
The us	e to which this water	is to be applied is		•		
	rrigation, this approj	nriation shall be limi				
	ent for each acre irrig					
exceed2½	acre feet per ac	re for each acre	irrigated.d	uringineii	rigation.s.	easonor
each year.,					••••••	
					•••••	
	•••••					
••••••	••••••					
and shall be	e subject to such rea	sonable rotation sys	tem as may be	ordered by the	proper state	officer.
The pi	riority date of this per	mit is		May 29, 198)	
Actua	al construction work s	hall begin on or befor	e	October 14,	1981	. and shall
thereafter be	e prosecuted with red	nsonable diligence ar	nd be completed	on or before O	ctober 1, 19	52
	lete application of the					
	NESS my hand this					

DEPUTY Water Resources Director

OUA F